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Ergebnisliste 4. Crosslauf 2018

Kreis Inn/Salzach
SV Unterneukirchen

22.09.2018
Platz StartnrName Jahrgang Verein Leistung
500m Schiilerinnen W8
ws
1. 109 Zwirner Hannah 10 TSV 1860 Muhldorf 01:48.7
2. 161 Egre Amelie 10 TSV 1860 Mihldorf 01:52.0
3. 87 Kreld Nele 10 SV Wacker Burghausen 01:53.5
4. 118 Belouazza Alia 11 TSV 1860 Mihldorf 01:56.6
5. 145 Maierhofer Anna-Lena 10 VfL Waldkraiburg 01:58.0
6. 98 Grosslinger Hanna 11 TSV 1860 Muhldorf 02:00.5
7. 70 Lorenz Emma 11 S.V. Malching 02:01.6
8. 97 Geringer Sophia 11 TSV 1860 Muhldorf 02:04.5
9. 155 Wilhelm Sophia 11 VfL Waldkraiburg 02:05.3
10. 58 Metschulat Kajsa 10 SV Unterneukirchen 02:06.0
11. 77 Sandner Finja 10 SV Teising 02:07.2
12. 84 Schriever Antonia 10 SV Unterneukirchen 02:08.4
13. 78 Berger Mia 10 SV Unterneukirchen 02:101
14. 162 Egre Sarah 10 TSV 1860 Mihldorf 02:11.7
15. 104 Miller Sophie 11 TSV 1860 Mihldorf 02:18.5
16. 79 Orthuber Lena 12 SV Unterneukirchen 02:23.9
17. 108 Wernlein Lotte 11 TSV 1860 Mihldorf 02:25.9
18. 96 Brustgi Magdalena 12 TSV 1860 Mihldorf 02:31.6
19. 176 Maierhofer Sophie-Luise 13 VfL Waldkraiburg 02:36.0
20. 147 Reichthalhammer Anna 11 VfL Waldkraiburg 02:38.2
21. 179 Heindimaier Theresa 14 TSV Winhoring 03:44.0
500m Schiilerinnen W9
w9
1. 139 Ermakov Lisa 9 VfL Waldkraiburg 01:52.7
2. 102 Lafar Steffi 9 TSV 1860 Mihldorf 01:54.6
3. 103 Meyer Nele 9 TSV 1860 Muhldorf 01:56.7
500m Schiiler M8
M8
1. 137 Bernsteiner Leon 10 VfL Waldkraiburg 01:48.5
2. 89 Vorbuchner Manuel 10 SV Wacker Burghausen 02:01.4
3. 68 Lorenz Emil 10 S.V. Malching 02:02.2
4. 85 Bergmann Florian 10 SV Wacker Burghausen 02:02.9
5. 95 Brustgi Korbinian 11 TSV 1860 Muhldorf 02:03.7
6. 128 Sigriiner Quirin 13 TSV Winhdring 02:36.7

500m Schiiler M9
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M9
Platz

1.
2.
3.

StartnrName

80

148 Reichthalhammer Maximilian

99

Orthuber Lukas

Grosslinger Felix

1000m Schiilerinnen U12

w10

w11
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119
160
124
154
114
113
75

130
172
81

141

Manghofer Sophia
Gohl Amelie
Wimbauer Carmen
Weise Fabienne
Maurer Cosima
Maurer Samira
Deinbdck Lena

Zimmermann Laura
Enzinger Magdalena
Orthuber Laura
Fuchs Sarah

1000m Schiiler U12

M10

M11
1.

86

76

88
5

69

Krel Felix
Jantsch Daniel
Muiller Justus
Pdthke Jason

Lorenz Vitus

1000m Schiilerinnen U14

W12
1. 126 Lorenz Pauline
2. 140 Ermakov Melanie
3. 26 Estermaier Annabell
4. 143 Hoffmann Michelle
5. 32 Sofina Maria
w13
1. 121 Geringer Melanie
2. 48 Schonhuber Alexandra
3. 144 Kretschmar Nicole
1000m Schiiler U14
M12
1. 136 Bernsteiner Marcel
M13
Platz StartnrName
1. 149 Rochlitz Jakob
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Jahrgang

5

Verein
SV Unterneukirchen
VfL Waldkraiburg

TSV 1860 Miihldorf

TSV 1860 Mihldorf
TSV 1860 Mihldorf
TSV Reischach
VfL Waldkraiburg
TSV Heiligkreuz
TSV Heiligkreuz
SV Teising

TuS Alztal Garching
TSV 1860 Mihldorf
SV Unterneukirchen
VfL Waldkraiburg

SV Wacker Burghausen
SV Teising

SV Wacker Burghausen
Antoniushaus Marktl

S.V. Malching

TSV Simbach

VfL Waldkraiburg
LG Gendorf Wacker
VfL Waldkraiburg
LG Gendorf Wacker

TSV 1860 Muhldorf
LG Mettenheim
VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

Verein

VfL Waldkraiburg

Leistung
01:434
01:46.1
02:11.9

04:14.3
04:23.5
04:27.0
05:10.3
05:15.4
05:19.8
05:34.2

04:19.7
04:22.1
04:39.3
05:05.0

04:12.9
04:14.4
05:07.4
05:37.5

04:18.0

03:39.5
04:22.7
04:33.4
04:39.3
04:40.9

03:46.7

04:30.4
05:07.5

04:43.4

Leistung

03:56.2
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2000m weibliche Jugend U16
w14
1. 120 Stoppenhagen Ariane
2. 27 Estermaier Elisabeth

2000m mannliche Jugend U16
M14
61 Schmidt Jakob
122 Haizinger Moriz
117 Feichtner Raphael
157 Witt Sebastian
167 Stadler Moritz
112 Maurer Bela Raphael
3  Konig Nico
4 Lux Max
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M15
1 110 Doleschal Lukas
2. 142 Hamm Rico
3. 111 Doleschal Alexander
4. 169 Weber Daniel
5. 173 Berndorfer Patrick

2700m weibl. Jugend U18
WJB
1. 116 Feichtner Klara

2700m weibl. Jugend U20
WJA
1. 138 Borchert Laura
2. 178 Kremisch Eva

2700m mannl. Jugend U18
MJB
1. 168 Stadler Felix

3700m mannl. Jugend U20
MJA
1. 115 Feichtner Simon
2. 196 Stadler David

3. 129 Lampoltshammer Rainer

3700m Manner

Platz StartnrName

M60
1. 189 Werndle Harald
2. 91 Flexeder Gerhard
3. 54 Geier Herbert
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Jahrgang

58
56
55

TSV 1860 Muhldorf
LG Gendorf Wacker

PTSV Rosenheim
TSV 1860 Mihldorf
TSV Marktl

VfL Waldkraiburg
SV Schwindegg
TSV Heiligkreuz
Antoniushaus Marktl
Antoniushaus Marktl

TSV Bad Endorf
VfL Waldkraiburg
TSV Bad Endorf

SV Schwindegg
Antoniushaus Marktl

TSV Marktl

VfL Waldkraiburg
TSV 1860 Muhldorf

SV Schwindegg

TSV Markdl
LG Mettenheim
TuS Alztal Garching

Verein

TV Altétting
SVG Ruhstorf
Nordic Team

09:16.3
09:54.6

07:42.2
07:56.1
07:59.4
08:19.5
09:08.2
09:43.7
10:46.7
22:01.0

07:22.7
07:30.8
07:39.6
09:51.9
22:01.0

13:02.7

13:26.1
13:33.5

15:31.3

14:57.6
15:14.4
24114

Leistung

16:19.0
16:46.3
17:31.4
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M65

R

M70

M75

73 Moser Max
19 Huhnholt Theo
123 Fisch Erwin

185 Daudrich Viktor
8  Wimmer Alois
94  Schranner Wolfgang
38 Huber Josef
42 Sachs Werner
65 Huber Klaus

21 Lechner Walter
158 Hebel Paul

71  Gottwald Herbert

3700m Manner-Hobbyklasse

1.
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151 Schuster Stefan
83 Ponn Alfred

12  Kipfer Jirgen

13 Lindner Reinhard

183 Fladerer Bernhard
15 Wetzl Franz

14  Stockinger Franz
11 Johannes Gerhard
9  Buchmeier Johann

146 Maierhofer Robert

177 Schiever Jan

3700m Frauen-Hobbyklasse

1.

10 Fischer Beate

3700m Frauen

w20
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Platz
W35

o b~ wDd =

w40

59 Hofbauer Amelie
57 Maser Franziska
34 Wimmer Ramona
153 Seitz Melanie
152 Seitz Daniela

StartnrName

49 Stadler Stefanie
187 Schreieder Kornelia
41  Miller Eva

181 Seidl Christina

40 Kiermeier Daniela
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56
58
55

50
51
50
53
53
50

48
44

42

63
67
66
65
63
61
63
63
60
83
71

72

93
94
94
92
95

Jahrgang

82
81
82
83
81

SV Schmidham
LC Bayern
TSV Neumarkt-St. Veit

SVG Rubhstorf
Arnstorfer LG

TSV 1852 Neudtting
LG Mettenheim

LG Mettenheim

RK Julbach

LC Bayern
Sportunion Hochburg Ach

SC Haag

VfL Waldkraiburg

SV Unterneukirchen
DJK Lauftreff Emmerting
DJK Lauftreff Emmerting
Bayerische Laufzeitung
DJK Lauftreff Emmerting
DJK Lauftreff Emmerting
DJK Lauftreff Emmerting
DJK Lauftreff Emmerting
VfL Waldkraiburg

SV Unterneukirchen

DJK Lauftreff Emmerting

PTSV Rosenheim
ohne Verein

LG Gendorf Wacker
VfL Waldkraiburg
VfL Waldkraiburg

Verein

LG Mettenheim
LG Mettenheim
LG Mettenheim
TSV Kastl

LG Mettenheim

17:32.9
19:40.7
20:31.4

16:13.1
16:27.1
20:14.3
20:42.6
22:31.3
31:47.0

19:31.1
23:05.3

21:41.9

16:45.0
18:07.6
18:14.1
20:09.0
21:15.7
21:34.4
21:53.7
22:00.4
22110
22:17.9
23:36.2

22:451

15:43.4
17:42.3
18:38.7
20:54.0
27:03.6

Leistung

16:07.2
18:26.5
18:44.0
20:10.7
20:56.3
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w45

W50

W55
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w60

W75
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51

56
174
82
125

16
135
22
44
50
180

90
30
156
127

43
163
64

175

Lang Petra

Empl Regina
Hamm Andrea
Orthuber Sonja
Lagleder Brigitte

Pommer Petra
Unterholzner Maria
Maier Irmgard
Schalk Monika
Blanck Sybille
Fottner Maria

Flexeder Sieglinde
Kalusok Karin
Wimmer Irene

Lampoltshammer Gabriele

Sachs Christine
Nissl Erna
Huber Doris

Mai Elli

8100m Manner

M20

M30

M35

M40

o b~ wDdh =
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166
6
134

74
188

24
17
52
67
93

182
23
28
131
191
20
37

Richardson James
Eder Daniel
Marinovic Mario

Seider Andreas
Wimmer Roland

Diensthuber Josef
Koch Tobi
Geithner Markus
Amann Stefan
Weinelt Gino

Berger Christian
Wagner Thomas
Gebauer Karl
Zimmermann Christoph
Sofin Mikhail

Jonda Hubert

Galner Markus
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77

71
70
71
70

66
68
65
67
66
65

59
62
61
62

57

58

42

89
95
92

88

81
80
80
82
79

78
75
74
74
75
76
77

LT Zwecks da Gaudi

ohne Verein

LT Zwecks da Gaudi
SV Unterneukirchen
TSV Simbach

DJK-SV Oberndorf
TV Altétting

LC Bayern

LG Mettenheim
LG Mettenheim
LG Mettenheim

SVG Rubhstorf

LG Gendorf Wacker
VfL Waldkraiburg
TSV Wald

LG Mettenheim
TV Kraiburg
RK Julbach

LG Mettenheim

Naturfreunde Wals
Arnstorfer LG
TV Altétting

SV Schwindegg
LG Gendorf Wacker

LG Gendorf Wacker
FTZ Mihldorf Team

Naturfreunde Toging
RV Pfeil Neudtting

Team Meine Sportpolice

SV Unterneukirchen
LG Gendorf Wacker
LG Gendorf Wacker
TuS Alztal Garching
LG Gendorf Wacker
LC Bayern

LG Mettenheim

19:06.0

19:18.3
21:011
21:58.1
23:17.8

18:57.1
19:15.2
20:32.1
20:33.0
21:05.9
23:32.3

18:09.1
19:20.6
23:04.2
31:47.0

18:15.6
22:06.3
22:32.6

26:44.6

34:50.5
37:57.8
42:09.7

33:16.2
34:40.2

32:29.8
33:26.3
36:36.0
36:40.2
43:16.4

33:32.4
36:02.3
37:18.1
39:43.6
39:56.7
40:15.6
41:15.9

23.09.2018, 13:41


http://www.crosslauf-is.de/pages/archiv/ergebnisse/2018/20180922-un...

Teilnehmer http://www.crosslauf-is.de/pages/archiv/ergebnisse/2018/20180922-un...

8. 31 Mdller Michael 78 LG Gendorf Wacker 41:28.6

9. 186 Schafflhuber Klaus 75 Naturfreunde Toging 42:21.1
M45

1. 25 Estermaier Klaus 70 LG Gendorf Wacker 33:01.5

2. 60 Hungerhuber Sebastian 69 PTSV Rosenheim 33:30.4

3. 36 Fratzke Andreas 72 LG Mettenheim 34:43.7

4. 33 WeiRgerber Christian 69 LG Gendorf Wacker 36:08.0

5. 192 Heinze Achim 7 ASV Inntal 37:15.7
M50

1. 133 Hofbauer Christian 65 TV Altétting 34:33.0

2. 7  Eder Roland 68 Arnstorfer LG 36:24.8

3. 66 Gratzer Johann 64 RK Julbach 37:07.2

4. 193 Eineder Ernst 65 LG Mettenheim 37:41.7

5. 190 Hausschmid Glnter 64 SV TuRling 37:48.0

6. 55 Wimmer Karl 66 ohne Verein 38:58.8

7. 194 Rumpf Volker 68 R.C. Ritzlfuchser 39:32.6

8. 18 Dressler Uwe 64 LC Bayern 40:25.2

9. 170 Stadler Georg 67 SV Schwindegg 41:14.2

10. 150 Rochlitz Helmut 65 VfL Waldkraiburg 44:42.6
M55

1 2 Schlesag Bernhard 62 Sparkasse 35:17.6

29 Herzog Albert 63 LG Gendorf Wacker 37:50.5

. 35 Auer Paul 63 LG Mettenheim 38:40.6

4. 63 Buchner Klaus 61 RK Julbach 42:13.3

aW. 171 Huhnholt Theo 58 LC Bayern 46:04.9

5. 184 Fladerer Bernhard 63 Bayerische Laufzeitung 47:38.7
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